JFK Fantasy Football (Playoff Service)

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 05:12 PM Eastern

Teams Not In A Division
TEAM

Tom K JR's Team
Chuck's Team
John's Team
Mike's Team

Dan R's Team
Dan/Mike's Team
Rick's Team
Nick's Team
Ron's Team
Mark, Ted, Gary
Jim A's Team
Tom k's Team

PTS

267
261
248
231
217
208
206
177
141
117
112
111

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



