JFK Fantasy Football (Playoff Service)

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 05:12 PM Eastern

Teams Not In A Division

TEAM	PTS
Tom K JR's Team	267
Chuck's Team	261
John's Team	248
Mike's Team	231
Dan R's Team	217
Dan/Mike's Team	208
Rick's Team	206
Nick's Team	177
Ron's Team	141
Mark, Ted, Gary	117
Jim A's Team	112
Tom k's Team	111